
  

MAINSTREET  AT  COCONUT CREEK
SWC OF CULLUM RD.  & LYONS RD.  |  COCONUT CREEK,  FL

FOR LEASE

JON CASHION

Principal
JonCashion@dkatz.com

(561) 869-4342

NICOLE FONTAINE

Director of Leasing & Sales
NicoleFontaine@dkatz.com

(561) 869-4350
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MONARCH HIGH SCHOOL

2,363 Students
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SITE | HIGHLIGHTS COCONUT CREEK, FL
SWC OF CULLUM RD. & LYONS RD.

Proposed specialty grocer anchored center with restaurant pads 
and multi-tenant outparcel buildings

Located in the heart of Coconut Creek, off Lyons Road just north 
of Sample Road

Over 1,500 residential units coming soon in immediate area

Adjacent to upscale Promenade at Coconut Creek, an open air 
lifestyle center.  Tenants include: 

Conveniently located 3 minutes from the Sawgrass Expressway, just 
over 1 mile north 

The development trades to the heavy affluent population of 
Coconut Creek, Parkland and Boca Raton with a combine trade 
area of over 700,000 full-time residents. 

HIGHLIGHTS
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PLAN | SITE COCONUT CREEK, FL
SWC OF CULLUM RD. & LYONS RD.

BLOCK 6

HIGH SCHOOL "GGG" SITE No. 354.1 (170-99)
FUTURE LAND USE: RAC - REGIONAL ACTIVITY CENTER

ZONING: A-1 - AGRICULTURAL DISTRICT

FUTURE LAND USE: RAC - REGIONAL ACTIVITY CENTER
ZONING: PMDD - PLANNED MAINSTREET DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT

PAUL S. STUART NATURAL
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"JARDIN DRIVEWAY"
FUTURE SIGNAL TBD

144.7'

147 SPS.

CULLUM ROAD
(PLANNED 80' ULT. R/W)
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EXISTING FUTURE LAND USE: RAC (REGIONAL ACTIVITY CENTER)
EXISTING ZONING DISTRICT: A-1 (AGRICULTURAL)
PROPOSED ZONING DISTRICT: PMDD (PLANNED MAINSTREET DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT)
SUB-DISTRICT: MIXED USE NODE (MS-P AND MS-R)

PROPOSED USE(S):

CONCEPTUAL SITE DATA:

PARKING REQUIRED PROPOSED

COMMERCIAL/RETAIL: 251 SPACES 388 SPACES (5/1,0000)
  1 SP. / 300 SF * @ 75,145 SF

* Assumes shopping center ratio applies to all commercial buildings.  To be confirmed with City.

· RETAIL SALES, GENERAL
· RESTAURANT WITH AND WITHOUT DRIVE THRU

GROSS SITE AREA: 13.55 AC.
NET SITE AREA: 11.30 AC. / 492,367 SF

MAX. ALLOWED INTENSITY: 200,000 SF COMMERCIAL
PROPOSED INTENSITY (GFA): 75,145 SF
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Revision Dates:

Designed By:
Drawn By:
Checked By:

Project No.:
Date:

Scale:

0

NORTH

Urban Planning & Design
Landscape Architecture
Communication Graphics

Copyright:
All ideas, designs, arrangements, and plans
represented by this drawing are owned by  and
the property of the designer, and were created
for the exclusive use of the specified  project.
These ideas, designs, arrangements  or plans
shall not be used by, or disclosed  to any person,
firm, or corporation without  the written
permission of the designer.

610 Clematis Street, Suite CU02
West Palm Beach, FL 33401
561.366.1100   FAX  561.366.1111
www.udkstudios.com
#LCC000035

April 2019
15-039.001
MLC
MLC
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Schematic Plan caveats:
1. Location of entrances, buffers & Ult. R/W on Lyons and Cullum to be coordinated

and confirmed with Master Plan.
2. Entrance &/or parking within the FPL easement is TBD.
3. The proposed commercial uses extend west of  the 300' boundary of the MS-R/

MS-P sub-district boundary, established by the 2008 design guidelines.  Per the
DG's no commercial uses are permitted in the MS-R district.  The 2018 PMDD
Master Plan Application (in process) proposes to replace the existing sub-district
boundaries to allow more flexibility.

4. Sidewalks/ Continuous Pedestrian Circulation not yet depicted.

SCHEMATIC
OPTION 3.2
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COCONUT CREEK, FL
SWC OF CULLUM RD. & LYONS RD.

RESIDENTIAL (1 MILE)

# Name: Units:

1 Grand Reserve 240

2 Oakbrook (Hidden Hammocks) 650

3 Coral Creek 673

4 The Park at Turtle Run Apartments 257

5 Turtle Run Blvd. & NW 65th 109

6 Hidden Lake 65

7 Newport at Turtle Run 118

8 The Grove at Turtle Run 510

9 Harbor Island 105

10 Park Place at Turtle Run 350

11 Cypress Pointe 280

12 Coral Bay 977

13 Coral Cay Plantation 819

14 Poinciana Placa 222

15 Toscana Apartments 240

16 Cape Sable 85

17 Coconut Palm Club 301

18 Somerset At Laurens Turn 230

PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL

PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL

PROPOSED
RESIDENTIAL

SITE

1

3

2

4

5 6

7

9

10

8

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

21

22

23
24

25

26
27

RESIDENTIAL (1 MILE) 

# Name: Units:

19 Indigo Lakes 247

20 Cypress Lake 163

21 NW 48th Street Area 160

22 Cypress Estates 19

23 Hilton Estates 22

24 Solaire Apartments 270

25 The Landings at Coconut Creek 360

26 Star Pointe Apartments 192

27 Karanda Village III 88

28 Karanda Village IV 392

29 Banks Road Area 364

30 Winston Park Blvd Area 141

31 Bayan Estates 140

32 Coquina 163

33 Riviera Palms 248

34 Olivine at the Township 272

35 Karanda Village VI 189

36 Monarch Station 296
28

29

30

31

32

33
34

35

TOTAL
UNITS:
9,957

SITE | GATED COMMUNITIES RESIDENTIAL TRADE 

36
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AERIAL | CLOSE-UP COCONUT CREEK, FL
SWC OF CULLUM RD. & LYONS RD.
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AERIAL | TRADE COCONUT CREEK, FL
SWC OF CULLUM RD. & LYONS RD.
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SAWGRASS EXPWY. -  90,900 ADTSAWGRASS EXPWY. -  90,900 ADT

The information herein was obtained from third parties and has not been independently verified by Katz & Associates.  Any and all interested parties should have their choice of experts 
inspect the property and verify all information.  Katz & Associates makes no warranties or guarantees as to the information given to any prospective buyer or tenant.   REV:  06.18.19 


